3:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

6:00 a.m.

6:00 a.m.
6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
6:45 a.m.
7:15 am.
7:30 a.m.
7:45 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:00 a.m

6:00 a.m.
6:45 a.m.
7:15 am.
7:30 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

GEORGIA ORNITHOLOGICAL SOCIETY
WINTER MEETING - TYBEE ISLAND, GA

JANUARY 12-15, 2007

FRIDAY
Registration Desk Opens
Dinner on your own

Evening Program, Renee Carleton, DVM and PhD student at
the Warnell School of Forestry and Natural Resources at the
University of Georgia; “Disease Ecology of Eastern
Bluebirds in NW GA.”

Field Trip Descriptions/Selections

SATURDAY
Breakfast

Pelagic Trip departure
Savannah Spoils Site departure
Altamaha WMA departure
Bear Island WMA departure
Little Tybee Island departure
Tybee Island Beach departure
Savannah Hot Spots departure

Social Hour - Cash Bar
Buffet Banquet

Evening Program, Christopher Cokinos, author of ‘“Hope is
the Thing with Feathers,” a book which details the demise of
six bird species of North America, but is also filled with hope
for the future.

Countdown and Field Trip Updates

SUNDAY
Breakfast

Pelagic Trip departure

Harris Neck NWR departure
Little Tybee Island departure
Savannah NWR departure
Tybee Island Beach departure
Savannah Hot Spots departure

Hotel Check-out time both Sunday and Monday



