GEORGIA ORNITHOLOGICAL SOCIETY WINTER MEETING – TYBEE ISLAND, GA JANUARY 12-15, 2007

FRIDAY

3:00 p.m.	Registration Desk Opens
	Dinner on your own
7:30 p.m.	Evening Program, Renee Carleton, DVM and PhD student at the Warnell School of Forestry and Natural Resources at the University of Georgia; "Disease Ecology of Eastern Bluebirds in NW GA."
	Field Trip Descriptions/Selections
SATURDAY	
6:00 a.m.	<u>Breakfast</u>
C 00	
6:00 a.m.	Pelagic Trip departure
6:00 a.m.	Savannah Spoils Site departure
6:30 a.m.	Altamaha WMA departure
6:45 a.m.	Bear Island WMA departure
7:15 a.m.	Little Tybee Island departure
7:30 a.m.	Tybee Island Beach departure
7:45 a.m.	Savannah Hot Spots departure
5:30 p.m.	Social Hour - Cash Bar
6:30 p.m.	Buffet Banquet
	Evening Program, Christopher Cokinos, author of "Hope is the Thing with Feathers," a book which details the demise of six bird species of North America, but is also filled with hope for the future.
	Countdown and Field Trip Updates
SUNDAY	
<u>6:00 a.m</u>	<u>Breakfast</u>
6:00 a.m.	Pelagic Trip departure
6:45 a.m.	Harris Neck NWR departure
7:15 a.m.	Little Tybee Island departure
7:30 a.m.	Savannah NWR departure
7:45 a.m.	Tybee Island Beach departure
8:00 a.m.	Savannah Hot Spots departure

Hotel Check-out time both Sunday and Monday

11:00 a.m.